
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

293 
271 
250 
203 
211 
216 
272 
214 
225 
223 
298 
291 
222 
236 
217 
210 

Name 

Matteo Quintarelli 
Federico Al Rifai 
Max Dexter 
Zack Scoular 
Adam Al Azhari 
Sebastian Murray 
Iko Segret 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Danny Shields 
Sultan Kurdali 
Ayden Refaie 
Dennys Daaboul 
Arien Shirodkar 
Davide Galmozzi 
Noah Tamasker 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
8 

10 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

47.824 
47.837 
47.859 
47.864 
47.975 
47.985 
48.070 
48.107 
48.182 
48.332 
48.522 
48.572 
48.751 
48.782 
49.126 

Diff 

0.013 
0.035 
0.040 
0.151 
0.161 
0.246 
0.283 
0.358 
0.508 
0.698 
0.748 
0.927 
0.958 
1.302 

Last Tm 

47.824 
47.958 
48.075 
48.266 
47.975 
48.089 
48.617 
48.599 
48.182 
48.831 
50.269 
48.729 
48.751 
49.636 
49.126 

RETIRED 

Total Tm 

7:06.498 
7:04.088 
7:40.596 
7:40.134 
7:07.867 
7:35.727 
7:08.778 
6:19.506 
7:39.946 
7:07.505 
7:12.002 
7:24.579 
7:03.506 
7:11.672 
7:04.441 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 214 & 223 - Fastest Lap Deleted- Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:55:59 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:26:01 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

214 

272 

211 

203 

250 

271 

216 

225 

223 

298 

291 

236 

210 

222 

217 

293 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Iko Segret 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zack Scoular 

Max Dexter 

Federico Al Rifai 

Sebastian Murray 

Danny Shields 

Sultan Kurdali 

Ayden Refaie 

Dennys Daaboul 

Davide Galmozzi 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Arien Shirodkar 

Noah Tamasker 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

47.762 

47.648 

47.685 

47.709 

47.679 

47.532 

47.690 

47.722 

47.927 

48.103 

48.222 

48.167 

48.392 

48.123 

48.367 

Diff 

0.478 

1.024 

1.270 

1.664 

1.704 

1.945 

2.148 

6.195 

6.239 

9.132 

9.357 

10.841 

12.198 

14.928 

DNS 

Total Tm 

9:39.592 

9:40.070 

9:40.616 

9:40.862 

9:41.256 

9:41.296 

9:41.537 

9:41.740 

9:45.787 

9:45.831 

9:48.724 

9:48.949 

9:50.433 

9:51.790 

9:54.520 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 222 & 217 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline infringement 2 Wheels . 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:56:21 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.478 

Avg. Speed 

86.386 

Best Lap Tm 

47.532 

Best Speed 

87.781 

Best Lap by 

271 - Federico Al Rifai 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:16:34 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

214 

272 

216 

203 

293 

271 

211 

225 

223 

298 

236 

222 

210 

250 

291 

217 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Iko Segret 

Sebastian Murray 

Zack Scoular 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Federico Al Rifai 

Adam Al Azhari 

Danny Shields 

Sultan Kurdali 

Ayden Refaie 

Davide Galmozzi 

Arien Shirodkar 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Max Dexter 

Dennys Daaboul 

Noah Tamasker 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Best Tm 

47.583 

47.593 

47.618 

47.778 

47.668 

47.781 

47.833 

47.945 

47.905 

48.037 

48.280 

48.171 

48.308 

47.704 

48.155 

49.626 

Diff 

0.359 

0.642 

2.294 

2.342 

4.931 

5.757 

6.288 

6.382 

6.536 

9.304 

9.692 

9.848 

11.811 

14.158 

24.907 

Total Tm 

11:17.427 

11:17.786 

11:18.069 

11:19.721 

11:19.769 

11:22.358 

11:23.184 

11:23.715 

11:23.809 

11:23.963 

11:26.731 

11:27.119 

11:27.275 

11:29.238 

11:31.585 

11:42.334 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 250,271 & 291 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push  Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:56:32 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.359 

Avg. Speed 

86.229 

Best Lap Tm 

47.583 

Best Speed 

87.687 

Best Lap by 

214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

JUNIOR 

Pre Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:01:22 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

No. 

271 

272 

203 

211 

250 

223 

225 

291 

222 

298 

216 

293 

236 

210 

217 

214 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Iko Segret 

Zack Scoular 

Adam Al Azhari 

Max Dexter 

Sultan Kurdali 

Danny Shields 

Dennys Daaboul 

Arien Shirodkar 

Ayden Refaie 

Sebastian Murray 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Davide Galmozzi 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Noah Tamasker 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

Best Tm 

47.718 

47.771 

47.978 

47.725 

47.660 

47.845 

47.960 

48.238 

48.007 

48.010 

47.758 

47.654 

48.467 

48.454 

48.740 

47.982 

Diff 

0.061 

0.327 

4.025 

5.439 

5.521 

5.594 

7.513 

7.734 

8.271 

9.146 

9.471 

12.659 

12.821 

25.430 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:06.386 

12:06.447 

12:06.713 

12:10.411 

12:11.825 

12:11.907 

12:11.980 

12:13.899 

12:14.120 

12:14.657 

12:15.532 

12:15.857 

12:19.045 

12:19.207 

12:31.816 

8:05.648 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official  Result 
Kart No 216,217 & 293 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push  Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 1/30/2021 5:45:38 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.061 

Avg. Speed 

86.161 

Best Lap Tm 

47.654 

Best Speed 

87.556 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:07:28 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 14:45 


